ECO DRIVE DRIVING INSTITUTE

TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

AL QUOZ OFFICE

SATURDAY TO THURSDAY SCHEDULE (VEHICLE 1)

ONPASSIVE METRO TO ECODRIVE AL QUOZ

PIN LOCATION:

https://maps.app.goo.gl/LwBe68XwrajGeVel7

LANDMARK:

PARKING AREA BEHIND DAY TO DAY

ECO DRIVE - ALQUOZ

DEPARTURE
5:00AM
6:00AM
7:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
2:30PM
3:30PM
4:30PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
8:30PM
9:30PM
10:30PM
11:30PM

AL QUOZ BUS STATION

ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH

( CAPACITY 12 PASSENGERS)
ONPASSIVE

PICKUP
5:30AM
6:30AM
7:30AM
9:30AM
10:30AM
11:30AM
12:30PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
9:00PM
10:00PM

ECODRIVE -ALQUOZ

ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL

5:50AM
6:50AM
7:50AM
9:50AM
10:50AM
11:50AM
12:50PM
2:20PM
3:20PM
4:20PM
5:20PM
6:20PM
7:20PM
9:20PM
10:20PM

SATURDAY TO THURSDAY SCHEDULE (VEHICLE 2)

ONPASSIVE METRO TO ECODRIVE AL QUOZ

PIN LOCATION:

https://maps.app.goo.gl/LwBe68XwrajGeVel7

LANDMARK:

PARKING AREA BEHIND DAY TO DAY

ECO DRIVE - ALQUOZ

DEPARTURE
5:30AM
6:30AM
7:30AM
8:30AM
9:30AM
11:30AM
12:30PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
10:00PM
11:00PM

AL QUOZ BUS STATION

ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH
ONLY PASSING THROUGH

( CAPACITY 12 PASSENGERS)
ONPASSIVE

PICKUP
6:00AM
7:00AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
12:00PM
1:00PM
2:30PM
3:30PM
4:30PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
8:30PM
9:30PM

ECODRIVE -ALQUOZ

ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL

6:20AM
7:20AM
8:20AM
9:20AM
10:20AM
12:20PM
1:20PM
2:50PM
3:50PM
4:50PM
5:50PM
6:50PM
8:50PM
9:50PM




FRIDAY SCHEDULE (VEHICLE 1) FRIDAY SCHEDULE (VEHICLE 2)

ONPASSIVE METRO TO ECODRIVE AL QUOZ ONPASSIVE METRO TO ECODRIVE AL QUOZ
PIN LOCATION: https://maps.app.goo.gl/LwBe68XwrajGeVel7 PIN LOCATION: https://maps.app.goo.gl/LwBe68XwrajGeVel7
LANDMARK: PARKING AREA BEHIND DAY TO DAY LANDMARK: PARKING AREA BEHIND DAY TO DAY
( CAPACITY 12 PASSENGERS) ( CAPACITY 12 PASSENGERS)
ECO DRIVE - AL QUOZ AL QUOZ BUS STATION ONPASSIVE ECO DRIVE-ALQUOZ ECO DRIVE-ALQUOZ AL QUOZ BUS STATION ONPASSIVE ECO DRIVE-ALQUOZ
DEPARTURE PICKUP ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL DEPARTURE PICKUP ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL

5:00AM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  5:30AM 5:50AM 5:30AM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  6:00AM 6:20AM
6:00AM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  6:30AM 6:50AM 6:30AM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  7:00AM 7:20AM
7:00AM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  7:30AM 7:50AM 7:30AM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  8:00AM 8:20AM
9:00AM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  9:30AM 9:50AM 8:30AM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  9:00AM 9:20AM
10:00AM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  10:30AM 10:50AM 9:30AM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  10:00AM 10:20AM
11:00AM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  11:30AM 11:50AM 11:30AM ONLY PASSING THROUGH 12:00PM 12:20PM
12:00PM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  12:30PM 12:50PM PRAYER BREAK

PRAYER BREAK 2:00PM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  2:30PM 2:50PM
2:30PM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  3:00PM 3:20PM 3:00PM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  3:30PM 3:50PM
3:30PM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  4:00PM 4:20PM 4:00PM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  4:30PM 4:50PM
4:30PM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  5:00PM 5:20PM 5:00PM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  5:30PM 5:50PM
5:30PM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  6:00PM 6:20PM 6:00PM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  6:30PM 6:50PM
6:30PM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  7:00PM 7:20PM 8:00PM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  8:30PM 8:50PM
8:30PM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  9:00PM 9:20PM 9:00PM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  9:30PM 9:50PM
9:30PM ONLY PASSING THROUGH  10:00PM 10:20PM 10:00PM ONLY PASSING THROUGH
10:30PM ONLY PASSING THROUGH 11:00PM
11:30PM




