TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE AL QUOZ OFFICE

SATURDAY TO THURSDAY SCHEDULE (VEHICLE 1)				SATURDAY TO THURSDAY SCHEDULE (VEHICLE 2)				
ONPASSIVE METRO TO ECODRIVE AL QUOZ				ONPASSIVE METRO TO ECODRIVE AL QUOZ				
PIN LOCATION:	https://maps.a	app.goo.gl/Lw	/Be68XwrajGeVe17	PIN LOCATION: https://maps.app.goo.gl/LwBe68XwrajGeVe17				
LANDMARK:	PARKING	AREA BEHIN	D DAY TO DAY	LANDMARK: PARKING AREA BEHIND DAY TO DAY				
	(CAPACITY 12 PA	SSENGERS)		(CAPACITY 12 PASSENGERS)				
ECO DRIVE - AL QUOZ	AL QUOZ BUS STATION	ONPASSIVE		ECO DRIVE - AL QUOZ DEPARTURE	AL QUOZ BUS STATION	ONPASSIVE		
DEPARTURE		PICKUP	ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL			PICKUP	ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL	
5:00AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	5:30AM	5:50AM	5:30AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	6:00AM	6:20AM	
6:00AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	6:30AM	6:50AM	6:30AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	7:00AM	7:20AM	
7:00AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	7:30AM	7:50AM	7:30AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	8:00AM	8:20AM	
9:00AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	9:30AM	9:50AM	8:30AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	9:00AM	9:20AM	
10:00AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	10:30AM	10:50AM	9:30AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	10:00AM	10:20AM	
11:00AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	11:30AM	11:50AM	11:30AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	12:00PM	12:20PM	
12:00PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	12:30PM	12:50PM	12:30PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	1:00PM	1:20PM	
1:30PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	2:00PM	2:20PM	2:00PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	2:30PM	2:50PM	
2:30PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	3:00PM	3:20PM	3:00PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	3:30PM	3:50PM	
3:30PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	4:00PM	4:20PM	4:00PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	4:30PM	4:50PM	
4:30PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	5:00PM	5:20PM	5:00PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	5:30PM	5:50PM	
5:30PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	6:00PM	6:20PM	6:00PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	6:30PM	6:50PM	
6:30PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	7:00PM	7:20PM	8:00PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	8:30PM	8:50PM	
8:30PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	9:00PM	9:20PM	9:00PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	9:30PM	9:50PM	
9:30PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	10:00PM	10:20PM	10:00PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH			
10:30PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH			11:00PM				
11:30PM								

	FRIDAY SCHEDULE	(VEHICLE 1)		FRIDAY SCHEDULE (VEHICLE 2)						
	ONPASSIVE METRO TO E	CODRIVE AL	QUOZ	ONPASSIVE METRO TO ECODRIVE AL QUOZ						
PIN LOCATION:	https://maps.a	pp.goo.gl/Lw	/Be68XwrajGeVe17	PIN LOCATION:	https://maps.app.goo.gl/LwBe68XwrajGeVe17					
LANDMARK:	PARKING	AREA BEHIN	D DAY TO DAY	LANDMARK:	PARKING AREA BEHIND DAY TO DAY					
	(CAPACITY 12 PAS	SSENGERS)			(CAPACITY 12 PASSENGERS)					
ECO DRIVE - AL QUOZ	AL QUOZ BUS STATION	ONPASSIVE	ECO DRIVE - AL QUOZ	ECO DRIVE - AL QUOZ	AL QUOZ BUS STATION	ONPASSIVE	ECO DRIVE - AL QUOZ			
DEPARTURE	AL QUUZ BUS STATION	PICKUP	ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE		PICKUP	ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL			
5:00AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	5:30AM	5:50AM	5:30AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	6:00AM	6:20AM			
6:00AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	6:30AM	6:50AM	6:30AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	7:00AM	7:20AM			
7:00AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	7:30AM	7:50AM	7:30AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	8:00AM	8:20AM			
9:00AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	9:30AM	9:50AM	8:30AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	9:00AM	9:20AM			
10:00AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	10:30AM	10:50AM	9:30AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	10:00AM	10:20AM			
11:00AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	11:30AM	11:50AM	11:30AM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	12:00PM	12:20PM			
12:00PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	12:30PM	12:50PM		PRAYER BREAK					
PRAYER BREAK				2:00PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	2:30PM	2:50PM			
2:30PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	3:00PM	3:20PM	3:00PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	3:30PM	3:50PM			
3:30PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	4:00PM	4:20PM	4:00PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	4:30PM	4:50PM			
4:30PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	5:00PM	5:20PM	5:00PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	5:30PM	5:50PM			
5:30PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	6:00PM	6:20PM	6:00PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	6:30PM	6:50PM			
6:30PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	7:00PM	7:20PM	8:00PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	8:30PM	8:50PM			
8:30PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	9:00PM	9:20PM	9:00PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	9:30PM	9:50PM			
9:30PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH	10:00PM	10:20PM	10:00PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH					
10:30PM	ONLY PASSING THROUGH			11:00PM						
11:30PM										